
SE007t East Irondequoit CSD - East Irondequoit HS 
 School Year 2008-2009 
 BOYS VARSITYWRESTLING SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Site/Location Time Bus Note 
Dec 03 Wed Arcadia Eastridge HS 7:30 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 05 Fri Schroeder,Athena,Brockport,Fai @ (Web) Schroeder HS 4:30 PM TOURNAMENT 
 rport,Fredonia  M. Marino Tourney 
 HS,Frewsburg,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Irondequoit,Iroquoi 
 s,Marion,Mexico,Niagara  
 Falls,Niagara  
 Wheatfield,Olympia,Thomas,T 
 ournament,Victor 

Dec 06 Sat Schroeder,Athena,Brockport,Fai @ (Web) Schroeder HS 10:00 AM TOURNAMENT 
 rport,Fredonia  M. Marino Tourney 
 HS,Frewsburg,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Irondequoit,Iroquoi 
 s,Marion,Mexico,Niagara  
 Falls,Niagara  
 Wheatfield,Olympia,Thomas,T 
 ournament,Victor 

Dec 08 Mon McQuaid @McQuaid 7:30 PM NON-LEAGUE 
 add 

Dec 10 Wed Olympia @ (Gre) Olympia HS 7:30 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 13 Sat Batavia @Batavia HS TBA TOURNAMENT 
 Xmas Tourney 

Dec 17 Wed Victor @Victor HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 06 Tue Batavia Eastridge HS 7:30 PM DIVISIONAL 
 Reschd from 1/8/2009 

Jan 08 Thu East High Eastridge HS 7:30 PM NON-LEAGUE 
 add 

Jan 10 Sat Tournament @Palmyra Macedon HS TBA TOURNAMENT 
 Ciaburri/VanGorden  
 Invitational 

Jan 12 Mon Livonia Eastridge HS 7:30 PM NON-LEAGUE 
Jan 14 Wed Bishop Kearney @Bishop Kearney 6:00 PM NON-LEAGUE 
Jan 16 Fri Irondequoit Eastridge HS 7:30 PM NON-DIVISION 
 add 

Jan 22 Thu East Rochester Eastridge HS 7:30 PM Non-League 
Jan 30 Fri Monroe County @ (Web) Schroeder HS 5:00 PM Monroe County  
 Tourney 

Jan 31 Sat Monroe County @ (Web) Schroeder HS 11:00 AM Monroe County  
 Tourney 

Feb 04 Wed Brighton @Brighton HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Feb 13 Fri Sectionals @TBA TBA SECTIONAL 
 Class Tourney 

Feb 14 Sat Sectionals @TBA TBA SECTIONAL 
 Class Tourney 

Feb 20 Fri Sectionals @TBA TBA SUPERSECTIONAL 
Feb 21 Sat Sectionals @TBA TBA SUPERSECTIONAL 
Feb 27 Fri States @TBA TBA STATE 
Feb 28 Sat States @TBA TBA STATE 

 Coach(s) 
 Donald King 

 10/30/2008 12:33:27 PM SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE * = Shuttle 



SE007t East Irondequoit CSD - East Irondequoit HS 
 School Year 2008-2009 
 BOYS JVWRESTLING SCHEDULE 

Date Opponent Site/Location Time Bus Note 
Dec 03 Wed Arcadia Eastridge HS 6:30 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 08 Mon McQuaid @McQuaid 6:30 PM NON-LEAGUE 
 add 

Dec 10 Wed Olympia @ (Gre) Olympia HS 7:30 PM DIVISIONAL 
Dec 13 Sat Tournament @Cal Mum HS TBA Caledonia-Mumford  
 JV Wrestling  
 Tournament 

Dec 17 Wed Victor @Victor HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Jan 06 Tue Batavia Eastridge HS 6:30 PM DIVISIONAL 
 Reschd from 1/8/2009 

Jan 08 Thu East High Eastridge HS 6:30 PM NON-LEAGUE 
 add 

Jan 12 Mon Livonia Eastridge HS 6:30 PM NON-LEAGUE 
Jan 14 Wed Bishop Kearney @Bishop Kearney 6:00 PM NON-LEAGUE 
Jan 16 Fri Irondequoit Eastridge HS 6:30 PM NON-DIVISION 
 add 

Jan 22 Thu East Rochester Eastridge HS 6:30 PM Non-League 
Feb 04 Wed Brighton @Brighton HS 7:00 PM DIVISIONAL 
Feb 06 Fri Thomas,Arcadia,Athena,Batavia @Webster Field House 4:30 PM JV COUNTIES 
 ,Brighton,Brockport,Churchvill 
 e-Chili,Fairport,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Irondequoit,Odysse 
 y,Olympia,Penfield,Pittsford,Ru 
 sh  
 Henrietta,Schroeder,Spencerport, 

Feb 07 Sat Thomas,Arcadia,Athena,Batavia @Webster Field House 10:00 AM JV COUNTIES 
 ,Brighton,Brockport,Churchvill 
 e-Chili,Fairport,Gates- 
 Chili,Hilton,Irondequoit,Odysse 
 y,Olympia,Penfield,Pittsford,Ru 
 sh  
 Henrietta,Schroeder,Spencerport, 

 Coach(s) 
 Matt Cannon 

 10/30/2008 12:33:27 PM SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE * = Shuttle 

 


